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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:20:29 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

3  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

114,336  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTNF1CF3EKD85978
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2014 2015 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 1 mo. 1 yr. 8 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Arizona,
Ontario Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 11,556/yr

Last reported odometer reading 15 29,828 114,336

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/vgWkjPr-8k2FSBTqfxXMiePDGBjxFL3iUrEdO-Cmk5jRp_Q6HX8N4jb6BzCExoxCKCwymy0LXmiaPCnMz5jqsfJOdTa7X0AD5ZMf1b1J0LPU4a8DH7OHGDjHNpGPjX9kE-tl5j_TRBzRx47BSGZ0z2nLR1XSbRp6sAfLZ8QWaoYXIOlWVOUsyEV4JIekh7KjWW11Jk134nC2_qA6I9LbKSFocAJB60NEaXZJW7Cd0VzY1sAh-y46Vz6S6NEZ2cWl9Xd3DZsbsMlczq2le6OUHfbB-6zXMECbv52PuTqeh5oX8g_ZfFcIQkBMfrSAhx3CG20ui-NuoB4GAaj9cpFc8qPMJUq7Ur0L0GUQYE4BLr8UiwecHu-czZSKaKvGnqTzrL1gC2oi.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/22/2014 15 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hamilton, ON

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/4V6UW5uHy36ZyM9xIDVXvhv4WKVQEosqeMZOUvj47_kYlpH8HnPcjFGmn6wQfhrn5U11kyEQVNuapN7xWsANbrR1cIo5u60d_ifx9pQWksd76gqDPc-kffLIGXrSAJqwNW1QG68bIqq6q1oPRAerqBvd6hrRvxnkh_o1ovi28nUvfds4fPJY6r6V9NpPblKR1-JH3xYUn5xbB6vLgAxCMla9ptb4i7ogOCXO11suI6ZUPN4LTWSlxh0pfexDDCIJJMZl3kWJZqFcWeAipstyNj1KkAmamoigfjZ-XGQsWxjWPWtDORaLK6CvhfwW3aFsKwJYgIoHsUN332OnvwZroWBu6PJaBr09r7ofCUi92Kc5qfre8s6ITjaw80yK4_9Kf7kCqKCggVE_yLM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YHBb_VB_VGGwUPyT5zY24WHDDmCHXlm19RID4Lm6FxjcjjSYzJ0e-iDYz3UbttBnnCmRordjAsetua24UIw31f4KFLcjnQ-8SPuugNgaMIFngDEYllYTV6gIcwZPm65WFwbXh1FHdQ_jlVyHZwWk9DQvX48Kzs-UZ76vBhGkUP44d-WYV8AdbMscGo-L7fEZhNdZ8o_jbCMzCoki-ArWUhUnv6K6DtmBFtCwrL_AUyG8ws86mNoCtRpWX4PXHICj5DtW0RDNvGaG2CZLaQbafYmNIS8OY224_LsjmSnE41vy1-B2tREaqt5SEC8Cb0jkqbCcZTUpYJVomyiHiBeED4OaHORgH3m1HMwMVcycETZKfpREp1BniqDlLO0cHGY8wm2yQouxs0wwU18.cfx
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12/11/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle previously registered in Arizona
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/18/2015 2,957 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 4,759 kilometers

11/11/2015 9,874 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 15,891
kilometers

12/01/2015 29,828 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 48,004
kilometers

03/06/2017 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

11,556 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/24/2017 46,326 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 74,554
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

http://www.kennedyford.ca/
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10/21/2020 66,708 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 107,356
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/13/2021 89,407 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 143,887
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/12/2022 104,920 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 168,852
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/12/2023 114,336 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 184,006
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:20:29 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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